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Elezioni amministrative 2022

CATERINA PAGANI
MARIA GRAZIA BADINI
NICOLA BARBIERI
MAURIZIO BOSELLI
LINA BRUNO detta LINA
ALESSANDRA BURZONI
GIANLUCA CECCARELLI
CORRADO CONFALONIERI
NICOLA CONTARDI
ANDREA DALIA
ANTONIO DE FILIPPO
GIOVANNI GABBA
MAURIZIO GHIONI

EMANUELE  MAFFI
MAFFO

MARISA MAFFI detta MARISA

detto

LORENZO MAZZ|
MARIUCCIA MELLA
MICHELE MENNUNI
ANDREA MEZZADRI

LETIZIA MONDANI
GIULIANA MONTANARI
STEFANO VINCENZO NEGRI
FABIO OBERTELLI

nato/a a

nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a

nato/a a

nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a

Cortemaggiore (PC)
Milano

Piacenza

Piacenza
Fiumefreddo Bruzio (CS)
Codogno (LO)
Piacenza

Codogno (LO)
Piacenza

Piacenza

Aversa (CE)
Piacenza

Piacenza

Piacenza

Johannesburg Rep.
Sudafricana

Piacenza

Piacenza

Foggia (FG)

Piacenza

Piacenza

Piacenza

Hampstead Gran Bretagna
Piacenza

16/01/1969
16/08/1960
12/04/1981
02/07/1952
02/12/1959
29/08/1973
29/10/1971
07/04/1986
08/08/1962
02/04/1983
10/02/1951
24/06/1963
04/01/1961
13/09/1989

30/10/1958

15/09/1985
02/10/1969
20/12/1988
09/03/1945
12/07/1992
06/01/2001
20/01/1971
04/08/1996
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29
30
31
32

FRANCESCO PERINI
COSTANZA PORCARI
ANNA RIZZI

CLAUDIA ROMANINI
ELENA SBORDI
SANDRO SPEZIA
NICOLETAALINA SUCIU
DANIELE VALLISA

GUGLIELMO ZUCCONI detto
WILLY

nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a

Codogno (LO)

Piacenza

Piacenza

Piacenza

Castel San Giovanni (PC)
Piacenza

Fagaras Brasov Romania
Piacenza

Piacenza

30/07/1992
16/06/1997
25/06/2003
14/07/1963
06/01/1979
12/04/1962
28/11/1983
03/08/1988
11/07/1952



